
Academic Year: 2023-24 

Class In-Charge: Dr. D.Tarangini 

DAY 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

|Subject Code 
CE101PC 

CE102PC 

CE112PE 

CE114PE 

CE101MC 

|AC101HS 

CE151 PC 

CE152PC 

9.15 - 10.15 

CAD LAB 
(T)(BLS(M),PSKR 

ASM 

NA LAB (T) 
(KA(M), AA) 

ASM 

TOEP 

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(Autonomous) 

10.15-11.15 

SC 

Audit Course -I 
Property Rights(RM&IPR) 

CAD LAB (BLS(M),PSKR) 

TOEP 

|Advanced Structural Mechanics (ASM) 

|Special Concretes (SC)(PE I) 

SC 

NAME OF THE SUBJECTI LABORATORY 

Theory of Elasticity and Plasticity (TOEP) 

lic, Time TabBe 

Research Methodology & Intellectual 

Gandipet, Hyderabad-75 
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

NA LAB (KA(M), AA) 

Class & Section : M.TECH (CASE) 

11.15 - 12.15 

Numerical Analysis Lab (NA LAB) 

Advanced Reinforced Concrete Design (ARCD)X(PE II) 

LIBRARY 

LIBRARY 

LIBRARY 

(English for Research Paper Writing) (ERPW) 
Computer Aided Design Laboratory( CAD LAB) 

Class In-Charge 

TIME TABLE 

12.15 - 1.15 

Dr.K.Ashwini 

Mr.A.Abhilash 

1.15 -2.15 

TOEP 

ARCD 

ERPW(E301) 

NAME OF THE FACULTY 

Mrs. P.Neeraja 

Dr.K.Ashwini 

ERPW(E301) 

ASM 

Mrs. Bhagya Lakshmi Sindagi 

Mr.P. Pradyumna (EEE) 

Dr.E. Krishna Chaitanya (M&H) 

Mrs. Bhagya Lakshmi Sindagi 

HOD 

Date: wN.e.f : 25-09-2023 

Room No.: E-706 

SEMESTER: 

2.15-3.15 

ARCD 

LIBRARY 

ARCD 

SC 

3.15 - 4.15 

SPORTS 

SPORTS 

SPORTS 

SPORTS 

RM& IPR (E301) 

Mobile 

8790172285 

9642953115 

9177510870 

|7799184156 

9948287987 

9550916069 

9642953115 

|7799184156 

PRINCIPAL 


